
Taking place across Derbyshire & Nottinghamshire

early years Stronger Practice Hub
Supporting & Empowering Early Years 

D E R B Y S H I R E  &  N O T T I N G H A M S H I R E

Discover how natural spaces can be used as rich learning environments, where
outdoor learning supports key developmental goals, aligns with the EYFS framework,
and nurtures resilience, creativity, and a lifelong love for nature in children. 

D E R B Y  C I T Y  &  D E R B Y S H I R E  N O T T I N G H A M  C I T Y  &  N O T T I N G H A M S H I R E  

Childminder Network
O u t d o o r  L e a r n i n g . . .

C O R B A R  W O O D S  

Friday 13th June 25 10:00 - 11:30

Friday 3rd October 25 10:00 - 11:30

Friday 13th March 26 10:00 - 11:30

Corbar Woods Lane, Corbar Road, Buxton, SK17 6FB

L I N A C R E  R E S E R V O I R S

Friday 27th June 25 10:00 - 11:30

Friday 26th September 25 10:00 - 11:30

Friday 20th March 26 10:00 - 11:30

Linacre Reservoirs, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S42 7AU

M A R K E A T O N  P A R K

Friday 4th July 25 10:00 - 11:30

Friday 19th September 25 10:00 - 11:30

Friday 27th March 26 10:00 - 11:30

Markeaton Park, Markeaton, Derby, DE22 4AA

Book Here
*By booking onto these networks, you
agree to attend all 3 sessions, at one
venue*

R U S H C L I F F E  C O U N T R Y  P A R K

Monday 16th June 25 10:15 - 11:45

Thursday 25th September 25 10:15 - 11:45

Wednesday 4th March 26 10:15 - 11:45

Mere Way, Ruddington, West Bridgford, NG11 6JS

B O U G H T O N  B R A K E  W O O D S

Friday 11th July 25 10:15 - 11:45

Friday 10th October 25 10:15 - 11:45

Friday 20th March 26 10:15 - 11:45

Boughton Brake Woods, Brake Lane, New Ollerton, NG22 9NE

W O L L A T O N  P A R K

Wednesday 16th July 25 10:15 - 11:45

Thursday 11th September 25 10:15 - 11:45

Wednesday 25th February 26 10:15 - 11:45

Wollaton Park, Wollaton NG8 2AE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfMOyNojbNY3iDT9Q_b8ctYRtXj2RH3Nq8TVRAY23RhYnnkSw/viewform

